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28 AUGUST THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 425—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Port Tariff Goods I cession
Ttem No. Normal Pref. Ref. Code From To*
Free Free 60 | 202603B 1/7/78

H.O. | 39.06.039 | Profile shapes:
EXCLUDING:

purposes

profile shapes suited for use in building con-
struction, furniture making or for similar

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification.
If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6

weeks prior to the date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

AK | 35.06.000 | Mactac. . .vinyl

H.O. | 39.02.059 | Cryovac...L ..
H.O. | 39.02.059 | Krehalon...PVDC: ..
High. . .polythene) ..
Tuflex. . .surylon
H.O. | 68.07.000 | Palusol...doors

WN | 84.19.039 | Bottle. . .automatic
WN | 84.19.039 | Can...machines

WN | 84.19.039 | Casing...machines
WN | 84.19.039 | Labelling machines
WN | 84.19.039 | Strapping...semi-automatic
WN | 84.22.009 | Bottle...machines

WN | 84.22.009 | Palletizers. . .re-palletizers
H.O. | 84.45.009 | Piset...models:

35-C .. ..
H.O. | 84.61.021 | Flyght-Hillen. . .valves
H.O. | 85.17.009 | Besson. . .systems

H.O. | 87.03.009 | Parts...declared:

(1) by...or

(2) by...carriers
H.O. | 87.07.001 | Parts...declared:

(1) by...or
(2) by...trucks
EXCLUDING:

Axle. . .looms

H.O. | 90.09.001 | Microfilm readers

NOTE: All...concession

MISCELLANEOUS

201996F
106982K

106983H
106984H
108934L
111490F
111492B
111493L
111524D
111554F
111742E
111831H

200145C
1129673

202098L
2022503

202251G .. ..

114570D

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of August 1980.

P. J. McKONE, Acting Comptroller of Customs.

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 426

Decision of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff ( Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

DETERMINATION
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Port Tariff Goods II cession
Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. Code From To
H.O. | 85.19.051 | Electrical battery charging and test clips .. 35 Aul 15 202669E 1/7/80
Can 25
DC25

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of August 1980.

P. J. McKONE, Acting Comptroller of Customs.



